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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2010-03-24

Name and first name
RAPP Simon

NILS Paul

KAINZ Kevin
REINHARD Jonas
DORR Denis
SCHMUTZ Jan
KINDLER Fredrick
SCHAICH Thomas
WAHL Fabian
MATUZ Mark
NEUMANN Felix
BHOSLE Pawan
BHURE Vishnu
BIRARI Shubham
GALALE Rohit
RAORANE Prithviraj
CHIODETTO Luca
COSTA Filippo
RAMPAZZO Luca
TASIC Nikola
LJOVIN Anton
DAMS Jakub 17
GRZESKOWIAK Bartosz 15
KNEZ Mateusz 8
WERNER Mateusz 43
GRZYMKOWSKI Maciej

KLOCHOWICZ Tomasz

MARCZAK Jakub 39
ROGUZ Michat

GRABIEC Krzysztof

DZWONIARSKI Adrian

JASKULSKI Patryk

KLIMEK Kamil

KWIATKOWSKI Patryk

PYCHYNSKI Mateusz

RYCHLEWSKI Adam 13
STREJZA Bartosz 33
GADZIK Tomasz

KROL Kamil

ZIAJA Sebastian

KUPCZYNSKI Jakub

BADURA Beniamin 16
MYGA Janusz

SZWAIJCA Marek

ZALEWSKI Lukasz

KURZYNA Piotr 24
LACH Szymon

Ranking

Fencers (structured order - 92)

Club Country Date of birth
FC GOPPINGEN GER 1997

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER 1997

FC TBB TAUBER GER 1997

FC TBB TAUBER GER 1997
KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB GER 1997
KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB GER 1997

TSG EISLINGEN GER 1998

TSG EISLINGEN GER 1997

TSG EISLINGEN GER 1997
GODOLLO UNIVERSITY FENCING HUN 1997
UNIQA-UTE HUN 1998
INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND 1997
INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND 1998
INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND 1998
INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND 1998
INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND 1998
A.S.COMINI PADOVA ITA 1997
A.S.COMINI PADOVA ITA 1997
A.S.COMINI PADOVA ITA 1997
A.S.COMINI PADOVA ITA 1997
SALVO FENCING CLUB LAT 1998

AZS AWF POZNAN POL 1997-12-17
AZS AWF POZNAN POL 1997-07-20
AZS AWF POZNAN POL 1997-04-10
AZS AWF POZNAN POL 1997-08-02
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1997-11-29
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1998-09-29
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1997-07-09
DRAGON LODZ POL 1997-01-02
IKS KONSTANCIN POL 1998-11-15
KKSZ KONIN POL 1997-10-28
KKSZ KONIN POL 1997-09-06
KKSZ KONIN POL 1997-06-02
KKSZ KONIN POL 1997-10-02
KKSZ KONIN POL 1997-10-08
KKSZ KONIN POL 1997-12-30
KKSZ KONIN POL 1997-06-24
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 1998-10-04
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 1998-06-22
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 1998-10-18
0.S. AZS POZNAN POL 1997-03-31
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 1997-03-15
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 1998-06-27
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 1997-03-05
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 1998-03-17
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTO¥ POL 1998-08-20
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK POL 1998-06-23

PFA licence

97121700
97072000
97041000
97080200
97112901
98092901
97070902
97010200
98111500
97102802
97090600
97060201
97100203
97100800
97123001
97062400
98100400
98062202
98101800
97033101
97031500
98062702
97030500
98031702
98082001
98062301
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2010-03-24

Name and first name
MALINOWSKI Pawet
SWIENCINSKI Bartosz
BURY Dominik

KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof

PATYNA Jakub
ZAKRZEWSKI Mateusz
LOGWINOWICZ Dawid
LUBA Mateusz

BRODA Anatol

BUK Mateusz
KIELCZEWSKI Tomasz
KROLIKIEWICZ Wiktor
MICKIEWICZ Piotr
SOBCZAK Adam
SOBCZYK Piotr
ZAREMBA Patryk
SKOBIEJ Jan
MICHALIK Kazimierz
WACKOWSKI Szymon
DABROWSKI Mateusz
GRZEGOREK Filip
KISIEL Michat
MILEWSKI Pawet
NIKANOV Andrej
GLADKOV Andrey
NIKONOYV Petr
SHIRSHOV Vasily
TRUNTAEYV Daniil
BUDARIN Alexander
DMITRIEV Alexander
KISCHENKOV Mikhail
KUZMIN Artemy
LAKOMKIN Oleg
LEONOV Alexander
MATUASH Pavel
MERDINOV Artemy
NAUMOV Alexey
LOKHANOYV Konstantin
YAKOVENKO Nikita
LOGACHEV Logachev
IURCHENKO Artemy
KUKSENKO Roman
BUBKO Daniil
TSARENKO Oleksandr
KIESERMAN Dean

Ranking

36

21

37
30
34

31

44
38

32
23

35
25
18

41

Club Country Date of birth

PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK POL
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK POL

TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL
UKS SIODEMKA SZCZECINEK POL
UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL
UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL
UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL
UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL
UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL
UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL
DINAMO SARATOV RUS
SOKOL MOSCOW RUS
SOKOL MOSCOW RUS
SOKOL MOSCOW RUS
SOKOL MOSCOW RUS

SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS

SPORT SCHOOL SARATOV RUS
SPORT SCHOOL SARATOV RUS
YUNOST MOSCOW RUS
CHERKASSY UKR
CHERKASSY UKR
NIKOLAEV UKR
NIKOLAEV UKR

MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER USA

1998-04-28
1998-05-26
1997-08-24
1997-11-01
1997-05-13
1998-07-29
1997-07-21
1997-01-02
1998-10-03
1997-10-17
1997-06-23
1997-05-07
1998-06-06
1997-10-16
1997-06-23
1997-06-02
1997-05-06
1997-08-26
1997-06-26
1997-12-26
1997-06-14
1997-10-03
1997-04-09
1998
1997-07-18
1997-09-04
1997
1997-10-12
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997

PFA licence
98042801
98052600
97082402
97110102
97051302
98072901
97072100
97010202
98100300
97101700
97062300
97050700
98060601
97101600
97062301
97060200
97050601
97082603
97062600
97122601
97061400
97100301
97040902
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Challenge Wratislavia Wroctaw, 2010-03-24

Poules

Poule no 1

V/M ind. HS ranking
KROLIKIEWICZ Wiktor UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 12]0]oflo]o 06 -21 3 7
GRABIEC Krzysztof IKS KONSTANCIN POL |V v|itf1]o]o 2/6 -10 10 5
BHOSLE Pawan INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND |V |3 1jof2]1 /6 -11 11 6
KIESERMAN Dean MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER  USA |V |V |V 3lo|v]| 46 7 19 3
MATUASH Pavel SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBUIRUS |V |V |V |V 1|2 4/6 7 19 3
KNEZ Mateusz AZS AWF POZNAN POL |V |V |V | V]|V V| 66 20 24 1
TASIC Nikola A.S.COMINI PADOVA ITA |V V| Vv]|2]|V]1 46 8 19 2
Poule no 2

V/M ind. HS ranking
BUK Mateusz UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL olv|1|v]1l]|1 26 -5 11 5
KUZMIN Artemy SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBUIRUS | V VIivi|iv|v]|v]| 66 19 24 1
BHURE Vishnu INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND | 0] o0 ofo|1]0 06 -23 1 7
COSTA Filippo A.S.COMINI PADOVA ITA |V |3 |V VIiv]|v 56 15 23 2
GADZIK Tomasz KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 0| 1]|V]oO 110 16 -14 6 6
[URCHENKO Artemy CHERKASSY UKR |[V]|O|V]|2]|V V| 46 6 18 3
RYCHLEWSKI Adam KKSZ KONIN POL [V|1|V]|1]|V]|1 36 2 15 4
Poule no 3

V/M ind. HS ranking
RAMPAZZO Luca A.S.COMINI PADOVA ITA Vvi2|v|v]|v]2 4/6 5 20 3
GALALE Rohit INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND |0 L{v|v|1]1 26 -8 11 5
NAUMOV Alexey SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBUIRUS |V | V VIiv]|Vv]|2 56 14 22 2
ZAKRZEWSKI Mateusz UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL (3]0 0 21211 06 -16 8 7
ROGUZ Michat DRAGON LODZ POL |2 |3 | 1|V 00 1/6 -12 10 6
GRZESKOWIAK Bartosz AZS AWF POZNAN POL |2 |V]O|V]|V 3 3/6 2 17 4
KUKSENKO Roman CHERKASSY UKR |V |V |V ]|V]|V]|V 6/6 15 24 1
Poule no 4

V/M ind. HS ranking
PATYNA Jakub TMS SOSNOWIEC POL o1 |v]ol|lx]|Vv]| 25 -7 9 5
TSARENKO Oleksandr NIKOLAEV UKR | V O|VI|V|X|V]| 45 5 16 2
BADURA Beniamin PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL |V |V VIiVIX|V 55 13 20 1
DZWONIARSKI Adrian KKSZ KONIN POL [ 1|23 31X |1 0/5 -10 10 6
LAKOMKIN Oleg SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBUIRUS |V |2 | 0 X |2 25 312 4
SWIENCINSKI Bartosz PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK POL | S |S|S|S|Ss S | forfait
KAINZ Kevin FC TBB TAUBER GER |3 |3 |3 VX 25 2 17 3
Poule no 5

V/M ind. HS ranking
RAPP Simon FC GOPPINGEN GER VIiv|v]|v|v]|Vv]| 66 17 24 1
MYGA Janusz PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE  POL | 3 3(1(3|V]3 6 -4 17 6
DAMS Jakub AZS AWF POZNAN POL | 1|V 21vI|i1|Vv]| 36 -3 16 4
LEONOV Alexander SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBUIRUS | 3 |V |V VIiv]|vVv 56 14 23 2
RAORANE Prithviraj INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND [0|V|2]0 1|3 1/6 -13 10 7
PYCHYNSKI Mateusz KKSZ KONIN POL [0 |1 |V \% \% 36 -1 14 3
SOBCZYK Piotr UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL [0 |V |2]|1]|V]1 26 -10 12 5
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2010-03-24

Poule no 6

LOGACHEYV Logachev
GRZEGOREK Filip
JASKULSKI Patryk
KROL Kamil

DORR Denis
KISCHENKOV Mikhail
MICKIEWICZ Piotr

Poule no 7

WERNER Mateusz
LOKHANOYV Konstantin
SCHMUTZ Jan
KWIATKOWSKI Patryk
NIKONOV Petr

KISIEL Michat

BURY Dominik

Poule no 8

KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof
SKOBIE]J Jan

BIRARI Shubham
MERDINOV Artemy
ZALEWSKI Lukasz
MILEWSKI Pawet

WAHL Fabian

Poule no 9

KURZYNA Piotr
SHIRSHOV Vasily
SCHAICH Thomas
LJOVIN Anton
ZIAJA Sebastian
MARCZAK Jakub

Poule no 10

KINDLER Fredrick
LOGWINOWICZ Dawid
GLADKOV Andrey
BUDARIN Alexander
DABROWSKI Mateusz
LACH Szymon

YUNOST MOSCOW

UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA

KKSZ KONIN

KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE
KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB

RUS
POL
POL
POL
GER

SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBUI RUS

UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN

AZS AWF POZNAN

SPORT SCHOOL SARATOV
KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB

KKSZ KONIN
SOKOL MOSCOW

UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA

TMS SOSNOWIEC

TMS SOSNOWIEC

UKS SIODEMKA SZCZECINEK
INDIAN FENCING TEAM

POL

POL
RUS
GER
POL
RUS
POL
POL

POL
POL
IND

SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBUI RUS

PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE
UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA

TSG EISLINGEN

PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK

SOKOL MOSCOW
TSG EISLINGEN
SALVO FENCING CLUB

KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE

AZS AWF WARSZAWA

TSG EISLINGEN
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
SOKOL MOSCOW

POL
POL
GER

POL
RUS
GER
LAT
POL
POL

GER
POL
RUS

SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBUI RUS

UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA

POL

PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK POL

VIV|IV]|2]3]|V
2 VIiVv|2]|2]|V
1] 1 V]i0|2]|V
1101]0 2|1 1]2
VIiV]|V |V VIV
VIiV]|V|V]l1 \
0j]0j]0|V]O|O
0l1[0]0f[0]O0
\Y% 3| V|V ]|VI|V
VIV VI 3|V]|V
Vi2]2 1110
VIi1|V]|V VIV
VIio|2]|V]1 \
Vio|l1l1|[Vv]2]1
VIV|3|V]|V]I1
0 VIi1|V|V]1
1|1 Oj1 |10
VIV]V VIV]O0
112|V]O0 V]l
0j]2|VvV]o0o]|2 0
VIV |V I[V]V IV
1 1 X |V
\ VI IX|V
V|2 VI IX|V
\Y 1 X |V
S S S S
0 2 1 X
v V| V]|V
1 0OV ]V
V|V V| V]|V
1 \Y V|V
1 2 1 3
2 2 0V

V/IM
4/6
3/6
2/6
0/6
6/6
5/6
1/6

V/M
0/6
5/6
5/6
1/6
5/6
3/6
2/6

V/M
4/6
3/6
0/6
5/6
2/6
1/6
6/6

V/M
1/4
4/4
3/4
2/4

forfait
0/4

V/M
4/5
2/5
5/5
3/5
0/5
1/5

ind. HS ranking

9
5
4
-18
17
9
-18

ind.

ind.

ind.

ind.

21 3
18 4
12 5
6 7
24 1
21 2
4 6
HS ranking
1 7
23 1
23 2
10 6
21 3
15 4
12 5
HS ranking
20 3
14 4
4 7
20 2
12 5
8 6
24 1
HS ranking
8 4
16 1
14 2
11 3
4 5
HS ranking
17 2
9 4
20 1
15 3
7 6

8 5
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2010-03-24

Pouleno 11

MICHALIK Kazimierz
SOBCZAK Adam
BUBKO Daniil

LUBA Mateusz
DMITRIEV Alexander
REINHARD Jonas

Poule no 12

MALINOWSKI Pawet
KLIMEK Kamil
NIKANOV Andre;j
SZWAIJCA Marek
KIELCZEWSKI Tomasz
NEUMANN Felix

Poule no 13

NILS Paul

TRUNTAEV Daniil
WACKOWSKI Szymon
KLOCHOWICZ Tomasz
KUPCZYNSKI Jakub
ZAREMBA Patryk

Poule no 14

STREJZA Bartosz
MATUZ Mark
GRZYMKOWSKI Maciej
YAKOVENKO Nikita
CHIODETTO Luca
BRODA Anatol

UKS SZABLA ZABKI

UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN
NIKOLAEV

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

POL
POL
UKR
POL

SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBUI RUS

FC TBB TAUBER

GER

PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK POL

KKSZ KONIN POL
DINAMO SARATOV RUS
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE  POL
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL
UNIQA-UTE HUN
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER
SOKOL MOSCOW RUS
UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
0.S. AZS POZNAN POL
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL
KKSZ KONIN POL
GODOLLO UNIVERSITY FENCING ¢ HUN
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
SPORT SCHOOL SARATOV RUS
A.S.COMINI PADOVA ITA

UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL

\Y 2 1
1 3 0
3|V 1 v
V|V 0 0
VIV \Y
VIV 1

3 V|V
\Y V|2
V|V V|V
V|2 VI|o0
0 2 \Y
1 \% 0

2 V|3
\ V|V
0 0 1 3
0 1 1 1
0 1 v
V]2 0

1 0 2
\ V|V
V| o0 1 \Y
V|V V|V
V|3 \Y%
Vi|o 0

V/IM
2/5
0/5
3/5
2/5
5/5
3/5

V/M
2/5
3/5
5/5
2/5
1/5
2/5

V/M
3/5
5/5
1/5
0/5
3/5
3/5

V/M
0/5
4/5
2/5
5/5
3/5
1/5

ind. HS ranking

4
-13
2
-4
13
6

ind.

16

-9
-3

ind.
9
14
-8
-17
3

-1

ind.
-13
10
-7
12
9
-11

12 4
7 6
16 3
11 5
20 1
15 2
HS ranking
14 3
15 2
20 1
10 5
7 6
11 4
HS ranking
17 2
20 1
5

6

13 3
14 4
HS ranking
7 6
18 2
9 4
20 1
18 3
7 5
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2010-03-24

Ranking
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Name and first name
WAHL Fabian

KNEZ Mateusz
KUZMIN Artemy
DORR Denis

RAPP Simon
GLADKOV Andrey
NIKANOV Andrej
KUKSENKO Roman
TRUNTAEYV Daniil
BADURA Beniamin
DMITRIEV Alexander
YAKOVENKO Nikita
SHIRSHOV Vasily
LOKHANOYV Konstantin
COSTA Filippo
LEONOV Alexander
NAUMOV Alexey
MERDINOV Artemy
SCHMUTZ Jan
NIKONOYV Petr
KISCHENKOV Mikhail
MATUZ Mark
KINDLER Fredrick
TSARENKO Oleksandr
SCHAICH Thomas
KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof
LOGACHEYV Logachev
TASIC Nikola
KIESERMAN Dean
MATUASH Pavel
IURCHENKO Artemy
RAMPAZZO Luca
CHIODETTO Luca
NILS Paul

BUDARIN Alexander
REINHARD Jonas
KUPCZYNSKI Jakub
BUBKO Daniil
KLIMEK Kamil
ZAREMBA Patryk
GRZEGOREK Filip
GRZESKOWIAK Bartosz
RYCHLEWSKI Adam
KISIEL Michat
LJOVIN Anton
PYCHYNSKI Mateusz
DAMS Jakub

Ranking

Club Country V/M

TSG EISLINGEN GER  1.000
AZS AWF POZNAN POL  1.000
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS  1.000
KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB GER  1.000
FC GOPPINGEN GER  1.000
SOKOL MOSCOW RUS  1.000
DINAMO SARATOV RUS  1.000
CHERKASSY UKR  1.000
SOKOL MOSCOW RUS  1.000
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL  1.000
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS  1.000
SPORT SCHOOL SARATOV RUS  1.000
SOKOL MOSCOW RUS  1.000
SPORT SCHOOL SARATOV RUS 0.833
A.S.COMINI PADOVA ITA  0.833
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS  0.833
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS  0.833
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS  0.833
KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB GER  0.833
SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 0.833
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS  0.833
GODOLLO UNIVERSITY FENCING HUN  0.800
TSG EISLINGEN GER  0.800
NIKOLAEV UKR  0.800
TSG EISLINGEN GER  0.750
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.667
YUNOST MOSCOW RUS  0.667
A.S.COMINI PADOVA ITA  0.667
MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER USA  0.667
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS  0.667
CHERKASSY UKR  0.667
A.S.COMINI PADOVA ITA  0.667
A.S.COMINI PADOVA ITA  0.600
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER  0.600
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS  0.600
FC TBB TAUBER GER  0.600
0.S. AZS POZNAN POL  0.600
NIKOLAEV UKR  0.600
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.600
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL  0.600
UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL  0.500
AZS AWF POZNAN POL  0.500
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.500
UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL  0.500
SALVO FENCING CLUB LAT  0.500
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.500
AZS AWF POZNAN POL  0.500

ind. HS
21 24
20 24
19 24
17 24
17 24
17 20
16 20
15 24
14 20
1320
1320
1220
10 16
16 23
15 23
14 23
14 22
1220
10 23
10 21
9 21
10 18
8 17
5 16
5 14
10 20
9 21
& 19
7 19
7 19
6 18
5 20
9 18
9 17
6 15
6 15
3 13
2 16
0 15
-1 14
5 18
2 17
2 15
I 15
I 11
-1 14
-3 16

Group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2010-03-24

Ranking
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
56
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
81
84
85
86
87
88
89
89

Name and first name
SKOBIEJ Jan

KAINZ Kevin
MALINOWSKI Pawet
LAKOMKIN Oleg
NEUMANN Felix
MICHALIK Kazimierz
L UBA Mateusz
SZWAIJCA Marek
GRZYMKOWSKI Maciej
LOGWINOWICZ Dawid
PATYNA Jakub

BURY Dominik
JASKULSKI Patryk
BUK Mateusz
ZALEWSKI Lukasz
GALALE Rohit
SOBCZYK Piotr
GRABIEC Krzysztof
KURZYNA Piotr
WACKOWSKI Szymon
KIELCZEWSKI Tomasz
LACH Szymon

BRODA Anatol

MYGA Janusz
KWIATKOWSKI Patryk
BHOSLE Pawan
ROGUZ Michat
RAORANE Prithviraj
MILEWSKI Pawet
GADZIK Tomasz
MICKIEWICZ Piotr
DZWONIARSKI Adrian
MARCZAK Jakub
DABROWSKI Mateusz
SOBCZAK Adam
STREJZA Bartosz
ZAKRZEWSKI Mateusz
KLOCHOWICZ Tomasz
KROL Kamil

BIRARI Shubham
KROLIKIEWICZ Wiktor
BHURE Vishnu
WERNER Mateusz

Club Country V/M
UKS SIODEMKA SZCZECINEK ~ POL  0.500
FC TBB TAUBER GER  0.400
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOKPOL  0.400
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS  0.400
UNIQA-UTE HUN  0.400
UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL  0.400
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL  0.400
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL  0.400
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  0.400
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL  0.400
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.400
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL  0.333
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.333
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL  0.333
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL  0.333
INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND 0.333
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL  0.333
IKS KONSTANCIN POL  0.333
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOKPOL  0.250
UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL  0.200
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL  0.200
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOKPOL  0.200
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL  0.200
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL  0.167
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.167
INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND 0.167
DRAGON LODZ POL  0.167
INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND 0.167
UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL  0.167
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL  0.167
UKS HAJIDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL  0.167
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.000
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  0.000
UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL  0.000
UKS HAJIDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL  0.000
KKSZ KONIN POL  0.000
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL  0.000
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL  0.000
KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL  0.000
INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND  0.000
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL  0.000
INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND  0.000
AZS AWF POZNAN POL  0.000
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Group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

eliminated
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| WAHL Fabian GER
TSG EISLINGEN WAHL Fabian
64 SOBCZYK Piotr POL 12/3
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN WAHL Fabian
33 CHIODETTO Luca ITA 12/9
A.S.COMINI PADOVA RAMPAZZO Luca
32 RAMPAZZO Luca ITA 12/5
A.S.COMINI PADOVA WAHL Fabian
17 NAUMOV Alexey RUS 12/5
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBURG NAUMOV Alexey
48 SKOBIEJ Jan POL 12/5
UKS SIODEMKA SZCZECINEK NAUMOV Alexey
49 KAINZ Kevin GER 12/10
FC TBB TAUBER KAINZ Kevin
16 LEONOV Alexander RUS 12/11
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBURG
9 TRUNTAEV Daniil RUS
SOKOL MOSCOW TRUNTAEV Daniil
56 LOGWINOWICZ Dawid POL 12/3
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK TRUNTAEV Daniil
41 GRZEGOREK Filip POL 12/4
UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA GRZEGOREK Filip
24 TSARENKO Oleksandr UKR 12/5
NIKOLAEV TRUNTAEV Daniil
25 SCHAICH Thomas GER 12/7
TSG EISLINGEN SCHAICH Thomas
40 ZAREMBA Patryk POL 12/1
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN KUKSENKO Roman
57 PATYNA Jakub POL 12/8
TMS SOSNOWIEC KUKSENKO Roman
8 KUKSENKO Roman UKR 12/0
CHERKASSY
5 DORR Denis GER
KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB DORR Denis
60 BURY Dominik POL 12/5
TMS SOSNOWIEC TASIC Nikola
37 KUPCZYNSKI Jakub POL 12/
0.S. AZS POZNAN TASIC Nikola
28 TASIC Nikola ITA 12/8
A.S.COMINI PADOVA Y AKOVENKO Nikita
21 KISCHENKOV Mikhail RUS 12/5
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBURG KISCHENKOV Mikhail
44 KISIEL Micha POL 12/5
UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA Y AKOVENKO Nikita
53 MICHALIK Kazimierz POL 12/11
UKS SZABLA ZABKI YAKOVENKO Nikita
12 YAKOVENKO Nikita RUS 12/1
SPORT SCHOOL SARATOV
13 SHIRSHOV Vasily RUS
SOKOL MOSCOW SHIRSHOV Vasily
52 NEUMANN Felix HUN 12/7
UNIQA-UTE SHIRSHOV Vasily
45 LJOVIN Anton LAT 12/4
SALVO FENCING CLUB LIOVIN Anton
20 NIKONOV Petr RUS 12/10
SOKOL MOSCOW KIESERMAN Dean
29 KIESERMAN Dean USA 12/9
MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER KIESERMAN Dean
36 BUDARIN Alexander RUS 12/8
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBURG KIESERMAN Dean
61 BUK Mateusz POL 12/4
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN RAPP Simon
4 RAPP Simon GER 12/4
FC GOPPINGEN
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3 KUZMIN Artemy RUS
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBURG KUZMIN Artemy
62 ZALEWSKI Lukasz POL 12/0
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE KUZMIN Artemy
35 REINHARD Jonas GER 12/
FC TBB TAUBER REINHARD Jonas
30 MATUASH Pavel RUS 12/7
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBURG LOKHANOV Konstantin
19 SCHMUTZ Jan GER 12/8
KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB SCHMUTZ Jan
46 PYCHYNSKI Mateusz POL 1212
KKSZ KONIN LOKHANOV Konstantin
51 LAKOMKIN Oleg RUS 12/7
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBURG LOKHANOV Konstantin
14 LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS 12/1
SPORT SCHOOL SARATOV
11 DMITRIEV Alexander RUS
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBURG DMITRIEV Alexander
54 LUBA Mateusz POL 12/6
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK DMITRIEV Alexander
43 RYCHLEWSKI Adam POL 128
KKSZ KONIN MATUZ Mark
22 MATUZ Mark HUN 12/4
GODOLLO UNIVERSITY FENCING CLUB DMITRIEV Alexander
27 LOGACHEV Logachev RUS 12/11
YUNOST MOSCOW LOGACHEV Logachev
38 BUBKO Daniil UKR 123
NIKOLAEV GLADKOV Andrey
59 JASKULSKI Patryk POL 12/4
KKSZ KONIN GLADKOV Andrey
6 GLADKOV Andrey RUS 1212
SOKOL MOSCOW
7 NIKANOV Andrej RUS
DINAMO SARATOV NIKANOV Andrej
58 GRZYMKOWSKI Macie] POL 1212
AZS AWF WARSZAWA NIKANOV Andrej
39 KLIMEK Kamil POL 12/9
KKSZ KONIN KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof
26 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof POL 12/8
TMS SOSNOWIEC KINDLER Fredrick
23 KINDLER Fredrick GER 12/4
TSG EISLINGEN KINDLER Fredrick
42 GRZESKOWIAK Bartosz POL 12/8
AZS AWF POZNAN KINDLER Fredrick
55 SZWAJCA Marck POL 12/1
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE BADURA Beniamin
10 BADURA Beniamin POL 12/7
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE
15 COSTA Filippo ITA
A.S.COMINI PADOVA COSTA Filippo
50 MALINOWSKI Pawel POL 12/4
PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK COSTA Filippo
47 DAMS Jakub POL 12/
AZS AWF POZNAN MERDINOV Artemy
18 MERDINOV Artemy RUS 12/8
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBURG KNEZ Mateusz
31 TURCHENKO Artemy UKR 12/11
CHERKASSY [URCHENKO Artemy
34 NILS Paul GER 12/5
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM KNEZ Mateusz
63 GALALE Rohit IND 12/4
INDIAN FENCING TEAM KNEZ Mateusz
2 KNEZ Mateusz POL 12/1
AZS AWF POZNAN
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. Table of 16
1 WAHL Fabian GER
TSG EISLINGEN WAHL Fabian
16 NAUMOV Alexey RUS 12/5
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBURG TRUNTAEV Daniil
9 TRUNTAEV Daniil RUS 12/9
SOKOL MOSCOW TRUNTAEV Daniil
8 KUKSENKO Roman UKR 12/7
CHERKASSY Y AKOVENKO Nikita
5 TASIC Nikola ITA 12/8
A.S.COMINI PADOVA YAKOVENKO Nikita
12 YAKOVENKO Nikita RUS 12/5
SPORT SCHOOL SARATOV Y AKOVENKO Nikita
13 SHIRSHOV Vasily RUS 12/5
SOKOL MOSCOW KIESERMAN Dean
4 KIESERMAN Dean USA 129
MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER
3 KUZMIN Artemy RUS
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBURG | LOKHANOV Konstantin
14 LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS 12/8
SPORT SCHOOL SARATOV LOKHANOV Konstantin
11 DMITRIEV Alexander RUS 12/8
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBURG | DMITRIEV Alexander
6 GLADKOV Andrey RUS 12/11
SOKOL MOSCOW KINDLER Fredrick
7 NIKANOV Andrej RUS 12111
DINAMO SARATOV KINDLER Fredrick
10 KINDLER Fredrick GER 12/4
TSG EISLINGEN KINDLER Fredrick
15 COSTA Filippo ITA 12/8
A.S.COMINI PADOVA KNEZ Mateusz
2 KNEZ Mateusz POL 12/11
AZS AWF POZNAN
: Table of 8
1 WAHL Fabian GER
TSG EISLINGEN TRUNTAEV Daniil
8 TRUNTAEV Daniil RUS 12/9
SOKOL MOSCOW Y AKOVENKO Nikita
5 YAKOVENKO Nikita RUS 12/8
SPORT SCHOOL SARATOV YAKOVENKO Nikita
4 KIESERMAN Dean USA 12/5
MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER Y AKOVENKO Nikita
3 LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS 12/9
SPORT SCHOOL SARATOV LOKHANOV Konstantin
6 DMITRIEV Alexander RUS 12/8
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBURG KINDLER Fredrick
7 KINDLER Fredrick GER 12/11
TSG EISLINGEN KINDLER Fredrick
2 KNEZ Mateusz POL 12/8
AZS AWF POZNAN
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Name and first name
YAKOVENKO Nikita
KINDLER Fredrick
LOKHANOYV Konstantin
TRUNTAEYV Daniil
WAHL Fabian

KNEZ Mateusz
DMITRIEV Alexander
KIESERMAN Dean
KUZMIN Artemy
GLADKOV Andrey
NIKANOV Andrej
KUKSENKO Roman
SHIRSHOV Vasily
COSTA Filippo
NAUMOV Alexey
TASIC Nikola

DORR Denis

RAPP Simon
BADURA Beniamin
MERDINOV Artemy
SCHMUTZ Jan
KISCHENKOV Mikhail
MATUZ Mark
SCHAICH Thomas
KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof
LOGACHEV Logachev
IURCHENKO Artemy
RAMPAZZO Luca
REINHARD Jonas
GRZEGOREK Filip
LJOVIN Anton

KAINZ Kevin
LEONOV Alexander
NIKONOYV Petr
TSARENKO Oleksandr
MATUASH Pavel
CHIODETTO Luca
NILS Paul

BUDARIN Alexander
KUPCZYNSKI Jakub
BUBKO Daniil
KLIMEK Kamil
ZAREMBA Patryk
GRZESKOWIAK Bartosz
RYCHLEWSKI Adam
KISIEL Michat
PYCHYNSKI Mateusz

Final ranking

Club Country Date of birth
SPORT SCHOOL SARATOV RUS 1997

TSG EISLINGEN GER 1998
SPORT SCHOOL SARATOV RUS 1997
SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 1997-10-12
TSG EISLINGEN GER 1997

AZS AWF POZNAN POL 1997-04-10
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS 1997
MANHATTAN FENCING CENTER USA 1997
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS 1997
SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 1997-07-18
DINAMO SARATOV RUS 1998
CHERKASSY UKR 1998
SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 1997
A.S.COMINI PADOVA ITA 1997
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS 1997
A.S.COMINI PADOVA ITA 1997
KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB GER 1997

FC GOPPINGEN GER 1997
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 1997-03-15
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS 1997
KUNZELSAU FECHT-CLUB GER 1997
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS 1997
GODOLLO UNIVERSITY FENCING HUN 1997

TSG EISLINGEN GER 1997

TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1997-11-01
YUNOST MOSCOW RUS 1997
CHERKASSY UKR 1997
A.S.COMINI PADOVA ITA 1997

FC TBB TAUBER GER 1997

UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 1997-06-14
SALVO FENCING CLUB LAT 1998

FC TBB TAUBER GER 1997
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS 1997
SOKOL MOSCOW RUS 1997-09-04
NIKOLAEV UKR 1997
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS 1997
A.S.COMINI PADOVA ITA 1997

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEIM GER 1997
SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS 1997

0.S. AZS POZNAN POL 1997-03-31
NIKOLAEV UKR 1997
KKSZ KONIN POL 1997-06-02
UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 1997-06-02
AZS AWF POZNAN POL 1997-07-20
KKSZ KONIN POL 1997-12-30
UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 1997-10-03
KKSZ KONIN POL 1997-10-08

PFA licence

97041000

97031500

97110102

97061400

97033101

97060201
97060200
97072000
97123001
97100301
97100800
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Ranking  Name and first name Club Country Date of birth PFA licence
48  DAMS Jakub AZS AWF POZNAN POL 1997-12-17 97121700
49  SKOBIEJ Jan UKS SIODEMKA SZCZECINEK POL 1997-05-06 97050601
50 MALINOWSKI Pawet PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK POL 1998-04-28 98042801
51 LAKOMKIN Oleg SPORT SCHOOL SANKT PETERSBIRUS 1997
52 NEUMANN Felix UNIQA-UTE HUN 1998
53  MICHALIK Kazimierz UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL 1997-08-26 97082603
54  LUBA Mateusz UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 1997-01-02 97010202
55  SZWAIJCA Marek PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 1997-03-05 97030500
56  GRZYMKOWSKI Maciej AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1997-11-29 97112901
56 LOGWINOWICZ Dawid UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 1997-07-21 97072100
56  PATYNA Jakub TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1997-05-13 97051302
59  BURY Dominik TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1997-08-24 97082402
59  JASKULSKI Patryk KKSZ KONIN POL 1997-09-06 97090600
61  BUK Mateusz UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 1997-10-17 97101700
62  ZALEWSKI Lukasz PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 1998-03-17 98031702
63  GALALE Rohit INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND 1998
64  SOBCZYK Piotr UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 1997-06-23 97062301
65  GRABIEC Krzysztof IKS KONSTANCIN POL 1998-11-15 98111500
66 KURZYNA Piotr PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK POL 1998-08-20 98082001
67  WACKOWSKI Szymon UKS SZABLA ZABKI POL 1997-06-26 97062600
68  KIELCZEWSKI Tomasz UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 1997-06-23 97062300
69 LACH Szymon PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BIALYSTOK POL 1998-06-23 98062301
70  BRODA Anatol UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 1998-10-03 98100300
71  MYGA Janusz PALAC MLODZIEZY KATOWICE POL 1998-06-27 98062702
72 KWIATKOWSKI Patryk KKSZ KONIN POL 1997-10-02 97100203
73 BHOSLE Pawan INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND 1997
74 ROGUZ Michat DRAGON LODZ POL  1997-01-02 97010200
75  RAORANE Prithviraj INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND 1998
76 ~ MILEWSKI Pawet UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 1997-04-09 97040902
77  GADZIK Tomasz KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 1998-10-04 98100400
78  MICKIEWICZ Piotr UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 1998-06-06 98060601
79  DZWONIARSKI Adrian KKSZ KONIN POL 1997-10-28 97102802
80 MARCZAK Jakub AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1997-07-09 97070902
81 DABROWSKI Mateusz UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 1997-12-26 97122601
81 SOBCZAK Adam UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 1997-10-16 97101600
81  STREJZA Bartosz KKSZ KONIN POL 1997-06-24 97062400
84  ZAKRZEWSKI Mateusz UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 1998-07-29 98072901
85  KLOCHOWICZ Tomasz AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1998-09-29 98092901
86  KROL Kamil KOLEJARZ 24 KATOWICE POL 1998-06-22 98062202
87  BIRARI Shubham INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND 1998
88  KROLIKIEWICZ Wiktor UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 1997-05-07 97050700
89  BHURE Vishnu INDIAN FENCING TEAM IND 1998
89  WERNER Mateusz AZS AWF POZNAN POL 1997-08-02 97080200

Copyright (C) Challenge Wratislavia



